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
full basement.   This could easily be made into a mother-in-
law suite with plenty of room for both families with a living 
room with fireplace, formal dining and large kitchen.  There is 
a beautiful cathedral family room with fireplace and a living 
room/possible kitchen area attached.    The barn is huge and 
would be great for a car guy to store all his cars.  Call today.

PRICE

REDUCED

Conneaut - $74,900 - 3 BR co-
lonial with a huge formal dining 
room and 1 BR and Full Bath on 
first floor.  This home has been re-
modeled thru-out and includes 
a large enclosed party room with 
hot tub and fully fenced in back 
yard.  Priced to sell!

PIERPONT - $209,900
31 Acre Farm with a 9 BR home and 4 large outbuild-
ings plus pasture.   This is an Amish farm.   If you’re 
looking to raise beef or pigs or have a horse farm, don’t 
pass this one up.

NOW - $169,900
5 BR/3 Full bath built in 1979 but up-grades thru-out 
including a beautiful kitchen with granite. Large fam-
ily room up plus a huge rec room down.  Includes an 
extra garage. Large yard.

CONNEAUT CONDO
2 BR/2 full bath with views of Lake Erie. Walk to the 
Elks or the boat docks. This is a bottom floor condo. 
Priced at $149,900.

NOW $119,900 - 3 BR/1 full bath 
ranch situated on .69 Acres with a 
full basement and metal barn in the 
rear. Seller has re-modeled the inte-
rior. Looks great!

Pierpont - $104,900 - Amish home 
built in 2012 with septic and water 
but no electric. Features 5 bed-
rooms all situated on approx. 9.46 
Acres and includes a horse barn 
and pasture.

Conneaut - $44,900 - Large colonial 
within walking distance of down-
town.   Very close to shopping.   You 
can’t rent for the cost of this home.  It’s 
been up-dated with new furnace, new 
hotwater tank, new plumbing and 
much much more.   This is a great 
house for the money.

North Kingsville on the Lake - 
$134,900 - Walk down the street 
and watch the sunrise or sun-
set.   Large lot plus a beautiful 2 
BR/1 Bath with sleeping loft.  Up-
dated thru-out.   Includes a fire-
place in the living room plus a 1 
car garage.  Priced to move!

 N. KINGSVILLE - $74,500 - This 
adorable 1.5 story home has been 
up-dated with newer kitchen and 
bath, beautiful mahogany flooring 
in the living room.  Enjoy the 1st 
floor bedroom and full bath plus 
laundry.  Priced to sell!

NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

PRICE

REDUCED NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

PRICE

REDUCED NEW
PRICE!

NEW

LIS
TIN

G! PRICE

REDUCED

SOLD! 

PENDING! 
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THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

GRAPES OR CROPS! PEACEFUL 5 ACRES HAVEN! 4+ ACRES & BARN! WHY PAY RENT?

NEED 4 BEDROOMS? ENJOY CONDO LIVING! QUAINT COLONIAL! COUNTRY LOT!

MADISON  $224,900 MONROE TWP   $189,900
*Secluded Cape Cod on scenic 5 Ac w/ addtl land avail

* 2 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba w-possibility for more Bdrms!
*Living Rm overlooks woods *Kit w/ appliances *Generator-ready 

JEFFERSON   $187,900
* Now being off ered w/ 4.59 Acres * Fabulous Barn/Out-
building with 4 Stalls, Water, Elec & room to park 2 cars 

* 3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch * Lg Kit w/ Island * Master w/ Bath 

MORGAN TWP  $29,900
Dream home ready! Close access to the Western Reserve Greenway 
Trail. Th is 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your 

vision of that custom home!rontage-240 sqft . * Electric avail

MADISON    $99,900

MADISON   $124,900
Bi-Level w- 4 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *Liv Rm & Fam Rm

*Kit w/ appli’s* Freshened up w/ newer paint & fi xtures.
*Newer fl ooring *Back Patio *Lg Corner lot 

*71 + Acres of prime Grand River Watershed land!!
*11 +/- Acres tilled. Some posts & wire in place for vineyard 

*Conservation easement in place to protect
 land use as agricultural.

*Why pay rent? *Effi  cient 2 Bdrm Ranch home
 *Kit w/ stove & fridge* Master w/ walk-in Closet *Laundry 

Rm *Fenced Backyard *Deck *2 Car Detached Gar  

PAINSVILLE   $99,000

Updated 2 Bdrm 
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
home with master bedroom on the fi rst fl oor. Second and Third bed-
room on second fl oor in addition to a very large family/rec/media/
bedroom on the second fl oor. This home has a large living room 
with a pellet stove as a second heat source. New Universal windows 
with a 30 year warranty on screens and windows. New carpet in 
Master Bedroom, living room and dining room. New fl ooring in 
Laundry room and multi purpose room. Roof was done 10 years 
ago with 50 year shingles. Has a second heat source with a fuel 
forced air furnace. The barn/workshop has new siding and concrete 
fl oor in 2017. It is insulated and has new electric. There is a chicken 
coop, milk house and another large barn on the property. All this 
sitting on 6.5 acres on a corner lot. Imagine the blue berries, the 
bonfi res and peaceful nights. Close to wineries and covered bridges. 
Drink your coffee on the back porch watching your crops grow and 
your horses in the the pasture. One year home warranty provided 
for your peace of mind. Motivated Seller. Call Sherry Wilber!

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED!

Visit our website: www.assuredrealestateoh.com

38 S. Chestnut Street Jefferson
JeffersonRealtor@yahoo.com
www.assuredrealestate.biz

NEW LISTING!
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR OCTOBERTOP LISTINGS TOP SALES

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Sal Jackson
Ashtabula

Cortland $269,900 Beautiful 4 Bdrm., 2.5 Ba.
home on 5.65 acres. 3 fireplaces! Central air. 3 car
garage w/wood burner. Large outbuilding.
#4109358 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

N. Kingsville $134,900 Cozy & beautiful! 3BR/
1.5 BA Bungalow. Living rm w/frplce. 1 car
garage. Wooded yard. #4130600 Lois Blank
440-265-0820

Monroe Twp $695,000 18 hole public golf
course for sale. Retiring owner is motivated to
sell. All equipment included. D-4 Liquor Lic.
#4132581 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Denmark Twp $120,000 3 BR/1 BA updated
Brick Ranch on 5.81 Acres. Large bck yd & half
is wooded. 2 car att. garage -heated. #4135249
Killian Evans 440-813-0608

Ashtabula Twp $92,500 3 BR/2 BA Ranch. 2 car
attached garage. Well built home. #4137841
Amanda Kish 440-812-0262

Conneaut $79,500 3 BR/ 2 BA brick 2 story. Living rm w/fire-
place- master BR w/ 2 walk in closets, 2 car garage & huge front
porch. #4143380 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $149,900 Beautiful 3 bedroom
home, located on a quiet dead end street. Cozy.
Completely updated. #4139078 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront property
on over .5 acre. Home sits on a deep lot, dock
and seawall in place. #4053060 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Sheffield Twp $449,500 Beautiful views for all
seasons. 3 BR/2.5 BA Modern home on 11.54
acres. A must see! #4091357 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main lake house is
priced to sell!! 3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/
fireplace, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut
$21,900

Priced to sell!
3BR/ 2 BA 

2-story home
in need of 
finishing.
#4135409

Rick 
Furmage

440-862-0906

Conneaut
$28,000

Great Investment!!
3 bedroom, 1

bath, hardwood
floors in dining

room, living room
and bedroom.

Being sold as is.
Agent owned.

#4139692 
Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090

Tina Sirrine
Roaming Shores

Tina Sirrine
Roaming Shores

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ashtabula
$49,900 

Renovated
3 Bdrm. 1
Ba. home.
Living room
opens to
dining room
that is right
off kitchen

w/appliances that stay. 1 car detached garage.
#3999294 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Plymouth Twp $148,000 Stunning 3 BR/ 2 BA
Ranch home. All appliances stay. 2.5 car
garage. Full partially fin bsmnt. #4134188 Linda
Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula Twp $109,900 Big home on 10 acres. 4
BR/2 BA two-story home. Needs some TLC & updates.
Solid home. #4136321 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Saybrook Twp $160,000 Lovely, well kept 2BR/2 BA
Ranch w/ 1 car garage and views of Lake Erie.
#4141539 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Vlg $399,900 Commercial building former
bank directly across from County Courthouse.
Currently lease for 3 yrs. #4052123 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Ashtabula $675,000 Commercial building. 2 retail
store fronts. Right on Rt 20. #4064413 Tom Bush
440-265-9262

Conneaut $499,900 Brick home w/4 Bdrm., 4.5 Ba. Great room,
kitchen w/2 serving areas, hearth room, sunroom and deck. Formal
dining room, office/library. Lower level w/ rec room, exercise room,
media room, game room and workshop leading to heated garage!!
#4012238 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula
$ 2 2 9 , 5 0 0
First floor
Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2
Ba. in Lake
Front Villas.
Appliances
s t a y .
#3983707
Ed Ratican

440-993-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
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VACANT LAND
Dorset $29,900 Wooded 12.26 acre
buildable lot with 346 ft of road
frontage. Enjoy nature at its finest!!
#4144122 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379
Roaming Shores $39,900 Double lot
around the corner from Whirlpool
Park. #4110291 Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
Jefferson $52,900 Manicured building
lot in highly sought after Elliot Allot-
ment. Park like setting with lots of
paths and landscaping complete.
#4143726 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379
Jefferson $84,900 38.43 acres ready
for haying or other crops. Woods to
back with large pond. Lots of wildlife.
Culvert in. Harvest rights in place for
this year. #4007547 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $4,000 Wooded
0.376 off-lake lot near beach and play-
ground. #4084923 Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497
Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre lot
ready for your new home or use for
recreation!! #4117032 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090
Roaming Shores $49,900 Almost a
third of an acre, awesome dock space,
next door to the Marina and around
the corner from Paradise Bay where
you can dock and dine! #4121937
Vicki Miller 440-813-3379
Roaming Shores $6,900 Two build-
able lots. Keep one and sell the other
or build and enjoy the space of both.
Great location. #4121110 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

N. Kingsville $178,500 Desirable 4BR/ 2.5BA
Two-story home. Family rm w/frplc & sliders to
back deck. All appliances stay. #4119963 E.
Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Roaming Shores $795,000 Stunning Lake-
front home w/3 Bdrm., 3.5 Ba. on 3 levels!
Lower level w/movie/great room, kitchen/bar
and exercise area. #4100309 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Jefferson $119,000 Bigger than it looks and
everything is on one floor!! Almost 2,000 sq. ft.
of living space w/4 Bdrms., 2 Baths. Totally re-
modeled and new whole house dehumidifier.
#4148363 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $399,900 Ranch w/3 Bdrm., 2.5
Ba. on a double lot. Sitting area w/fire pit set into
the hillside for water views. #4103175 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Chardon $214,900 4 Bdrm., 2.5 Ba. Ranch with
2 car attached garage. Rec room in basement with
fireplace. #4123131 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $149,900 Beautiful 3BR/2BA
Ranch home w/ full bsmnt partially fin. 4 car att.
garage. Lovely setting. #4120952 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Conneaut $89,900 Large 3 BR/ 1 BA Colonial
home w/ 1 car garage. Many updates. Original
woodwork. 1st floor laundry rm. #4120573 Mark
Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/apt. Equipment stays, liquor and food license
transferable. Many updates. Plenty of parking w/2
car gar. Existing stock negotiable. #3860783
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Austinburg $449,000 Living space as well as
rentals. 64.5 ac w/frontage on 3 roads. 3 houses
and commercial space that has been occupied by
the same business for many years. #3910053
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $52,000 Vinyl sided 2BR/ 1BA Ranch
w/ covered patio. Close to Lake Erie. #4126703
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula Twp $154,900 3 BR/3AB beautiful
Brick home is loaded with features. LG liv. rm w/
frplc. #4127319 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $335,000 Waterfront ranch
w/3 Bdrms., 2.5 Ba. Multi tier deck on back,
shaded side deck off kitchen, plus ‚Äú Juliette‚
deck off master bedroom. #4126114 Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $495,000 5 Bdrm., 3 Ba
home, 2 fireplaces, Lg. living room with serving
bar. Dock w/boat lift and 2 dock areas.
#4131590 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $369,900 Gorgeous Lake Erie
front Brick Colonial. 3BR/2.5 BA & multi-level
rear deck for those views of Lake Erie.
#4130268 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $189,000 3 BR/ 3BA Ranch home w/
2 car att. garage. Lg deck & patio w/ fire ring. Fin.
bsmnt w/ fam. rm., office & full bath. #4122276
Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $349,900 Waterfront Ranch
w/3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Double sided fireplace between
living and dining room. Large front and side yard.
Large back deck. #4125343 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Sheffield Twp $129,900 Beautiful 3BR/1.5BA
Ranch on 1 acre corner lot. Full bsment. City
water. Cover back deck. #4127020 Tom Bush
440-265-9262

Saybrook $59,900 Quaint 2BR/1BA Ranch home
w/ 1 car attached garage. #4126441 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-09067473

Conneaut $74,900 Well cared for duplex close to
Conneaut Harbor. Both units are 2BR/1BA. Turn-
key investment. #4126682 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Ashtabula $59,900 fall in love with this 3 BR/1.5
BA Colonial minutes from ACMC. Recently re-
modeled & affordable. #4120825 Jeff Cunning-
ham 440-536-6204

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Conneaut $149,900 Unique Lake Erie Habor
Condo. 2 BR/ 2BA w/ att. garage. First floor unit, Ap-
pliances stay. #4120798 Lois Blank 440-265-0820



12— HOMESEEKER	 STAR BEACON, Thursday, November 7, 2019

 If you’re house hunting, we can help 
 you get things moving.  Houses, 
 apartments, condos, commercial 
 property, vacation homes.  It’s all out 
 there waiting for you.  And it’s all just a 
 phone call away.  Call your Realto r ®

 today.

 Your Perfect Home is Out There.

12

CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Results

New Listing! $80,000 - 5361 Hatches Corners Rd. Conneaut. Amazing homesite on one of the
prettiest roads in Ashtabula County. 20-acres w/ over 1,700‚ road frontage on two roads. Half
wooded, half pasture. 2006 Septic and 2008 water well and driveway base are already in.  Mineral
Rights included. Buckeye Schools.
New Price! $169,000 - State Route 6, Pierpont Twp. Approximately 75-wooded acres and 1,000'
of road frontage on this mostly wooded property. Abundant wildlife and small creek. Paved road
frontage. Pymatuning Schools. Great hunting property.
$85,000! VL Lake and LaBounty Rds. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 2.6+ acres LAKE ERIE
FRONT property. Approx. 280‚ frontage on Lake Rd and Lake Erie shoreline. Plus approximately
3.49-acres w/ 678‚ frontage on Lake Rd. and 289‚ frontage on LaBounty.  Acreage and dimensions
subject to survey. Totals 6+ acres. Buckeye Schools.

$7,500 - VL Richwood Dr. North Kingsville. .38-acre corner building lot. Wooded with access to
city water and gas. Paved allotment. Buckeye Schools.

$32,500‚ Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville. Hard to find 1.91-acre L-shaped building lot in residential
allotment. Front is cleared, rear is wooded. Gas, Electric, City Water. Paved Rd. Buckeye Schools.

$14,900‚ - 7611 Poore Rd. North Kingsville. 1-acre wooded building lot on paved road. Water tie-
in and aeration septic already in place.Gas available. Buckeye Schools.

$8,000 -  Pennsylvania Ave. North Kingsville. Total of .55-acre in 6 lots- Paved Rd. City Water
available. Located in Buckeye Schools 4-miles to Lake Erie amenities.

VACANT LAND

Thank you to all who voted me

2018 Readers’ Choice Realtor

NEW LIS
TING!

$215,000 - 7007 Westwood Dr. North Kingsville 
Quality built 3-bedroom, 3-bath ranch with full partially fin-
ished basement. Over 2,200 sq. ft of living space on the main
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
Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811

AUSTINBURG  – Beautiful custom built 4 bed-
room, 3.5 bath designer home on 10.45 acres.
TWO kitchens.  Finished walk-out basement &
high ceilings.  High end finishes throughout.
4 car attached garage.   This is a must see!
$499,900 Call Jamie 645-7811

JEFFERSON  – 3 bdrm, 3 bath Split level on
5+acres. Full basement with an additional
room for office or bdrm. Lots of storage
space. Detached 5 bay garage with car lift.
$215,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

SAYBROOK TWP – Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 full
bath Ranch on 2+acres. Stained glass win-
dows, Great Room, Central Air. Attached 2
car garage, Pole Barn with furnace. Flag-
stone patio. Appliances stay. $249,000 Call
Tiffany 228-1182

JEFFERSON VILLAGE- Commercial
Office space 1,760 sq. ft.  Freshly
painted, two restrooms.  12 car
parking $179,900 Call Ed 223-
1410/576-2811

PIERPONT – Move in ready 4 bedroom, 2 bath
Colonial on 7.406 acres.  30’x52’garage.
24’x40’ barn. Pond. 2 fireplaces. Dry base-
ment. New hot water tank.  Home furnish-
ings/appliances stay.   $179,900 Call Wren
813-9567

GENEVA – 3 bedroom, 2 bath Ranch.
New carpet, kitchen flooring and new
counter tops.  Full basement, 3 seasons
room and first floor laundry. Attached 1
car garage. Don’t miss this one!
$120,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

GENEVA VILLAGE– 3 story, 4 unit mul-
tifamily property on 0.49 acre.  Easy ac-
cess to all the conveniences of the
Village. Great rental property.  $129,900
Call Jamie 645-7811

7 ACRES!!

* Ashtabula – 50+ acres, wooded, mineral rights transfer
$115,000 Call Donna 862-2886
* Austinburg Twp – Silver Fox Dr. 1+ acre $19,900 Call Vickie
858-5125
* Geneva – Close to the strip, owner financing available $9,900
Call Jamie 645-7811
* Austinburg - 5 acre wooded, building lot on paved road
$32,000 Call Bruce 655-9960
*Orwell – Nice 0.459 acre lot to build on $23,000 Call Vickie
858-5125

UNDER CONTRACT

PRICE REDUCED!

REDUCED

REDUCED
NEW LISTING!

HAPPY
THANKSGIVING!

VACANT LANDS

Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:

(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Wren Swiney:
813-9567

Vickie Taylor: 
858-5125

Robert Long: 
(Broker) 440-576-2811

Dan Saarela:
993-0123

Bruce Vance: 
655-9960

Heather Light: 
440-321-6995

James Miller IV: 
440-645-7811
Tiffany Miller: 
440-228-1182

Chris Dewey: 
440-812-1611

 The Miller Realty Co.
JEFFERSON             108 YEARS OF SUCCESS 440-576-2811
& GENEVA                WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM 440-466-1191

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty
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VACANT LAND
009,92$  Brooks Rd., Saybrook - 2.3A  ..........................................Butch Bennett 440-812-8006

$20,000  S. Wright St., Kingsville - 8.46A  .................................Larry Korkland 440-812-3494
$8,500  Highland Ave., Ashtabula - .24A ................................ Terry Hackathorn 440-812-6611

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,95$  East 46th St., Ashtabula. 
Great investment and income prop-
erty. Two rented units-each have 2 

bedrooms. Full basement and a 2 car 
detached garage. Sq. ft. 2,167.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,54$  Harbor St., Conneaut. 
Great investment opportunity home 

of 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, full 
basement. 1,714 sq. ft.

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

000,54$  Ketcham Ave., Ashtabula. 
Little bit of country close to 

Saybrook Plaza. This is a 2 bedroom, 
bath and full basement ranch home 
with great potential. There is a 2 car 

detached garage. Sq. ft. 816

Butch Bennett
440-964-7142

Chuck Brockway
440-969-3954

Nancy Koski
440-812-6999

Mark Miller
440-466-7283

Jack Lundi
440-812-5711

Terry Hackathorn
440-812-6611

Paul Atzemis
440-812-6449

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,93$  Runkle Avenue, Ashtabula. 
Great home in township of 2 

bedrooms, bath and basement with a 
walk out to the outside. 1,024 sq. ft. 2 
car detached garage w/shed for extra 
storage. Newer windows and roof.

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6999
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